
SUB- REPORT 13

PERIOD:APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2022 AND  APR-APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2022

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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APRIL 2023 - APR-2023APRIL 2023 - APR-2023

STATE SECTOR (GAS)

270.00 27.48 33.85 81.1881.1833.85 130.86175.00 21.00 130.8621.00 27.48I.P.CCPP

175.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PAMPORE GPS (Liq.)

1500.00 111.02 368.95 30.0930.09368.95 33.644100.00 330.00 33.64330.00 111.02PRAGATI CCGT-III

330.40 0.00 153.25 0.000.00153.25 0.001500.00 165.00 0.00165.00 0.00PRAGATI CCPP

330.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00150.00 15.00 0.0015.00 0.00DHOLPUR CCPP

273.50 95.40 96.18 99.1999.1996.18 82.961050.00 115.00 82.96115.00 95.40RAMGARH CCPP

702.00 14.25 0.00 0.000.000.00 32.39500.00 44.00 32.3944.00 14.25PIPAVAV CCPP

594.72 5.03 0.00 0.000.000.00 15.72360.00 32.00 15.7232.00 5.03DHUVARAN CCPP

374.00 17.58 0.00 0.000.000.00 109.87200.00 16.00 109.8716.00 17.58UTRAN CCPP

351.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00200.00 18.00 0.0018.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP EXT

156.10 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00150.00 15.00 0.0015.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP

672.00 100.34 192.51 52.1252.12192.51 46.452100.00 216.00 46.45216.00 100.34URAN CCPP

235.40 0.00 45.77 0.000.0045.77 0.00200.00 20.00 0.0020.00 0.00JEGURUPADU CCPP PH I

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00500.00 42.00 0.0042.00 0.00YELAHANKA CCPP

32.50 20.48 18.81 108.88108.8818.81 93.09250.00 22.00 93.0922.00 20.48KARAIKAL CCPP

120.00 0.00 0.83 0.000.000.83 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BASIN BRIDGE GT (Liq.)

186.20 103.68 96.14 107.84107.8496.14 84.981250.00 122.00 84.98122.00 103.68VALUTHUR CCPP

107.88 12.98 14.85 87.4187.4114.85 68.32200.00 19.00 68.3219.00 12.98KOVIKALPAL CCPP

100.00 52.11 22.43 232.32232.3222.43 104.22450.00 50.00 104.2250.00 52.11KUTTALAM CCPP

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KASBA GT (Liq.)

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HALDIA GT (Liq.)

97.20 44.18 36.78 120.12120.1236.78 102.74500.00 43.00 102.7443.00 44.18LAKWA GT
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139.40 72.00 54.90 131.15131.1554.90 80.90775.00 89.00 80.9089.00 72.00NAMRUP CCPP

69.76 46.67 39.69 117.59117.5939.69 97.23560.00 48.00 97.2348.00 46.67LAKWA REPLACEMENT

63.00 27.16 25.34 107.18107.1825.34 97.00300.00 28.00 97.0028.00 27.16ROKHIA GT

42.00 14.13 28.39 49.7749.7728.39 67.29200.00 21.00 67.2921.00 14.13BARAMURA GT

1491.00 1228.67 51.271228.67 62.22764.497002.05 764.4962.2215670.00 1491.00TOTAL  STATE 51.27
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